OD

14

N

53

N

ACROSS

1.
5.
9

12.
13.
14.
15.
18.

19.
20.
.Gain a lap
23.
26.
28.
31.
33.
35.
36.
38.
39.
41.
43.

22

Vagary

Buck

“Piled Higher and Deeper,” so they say
Colossal

S-shaped molding

Ubu was a famous one

Not having grain

“Everybody's Crying " by Mose
Allison

Conceives of

Mr. Kristofferson

Space Ghost's real name
Silverman got one, for “We Are Miracles”
Take a num.

All life is sacred

In (intrinsically)
Tabula __

Tourist guides

Same old same old

You may wrestle with it
Afternoon socials

House wrecker
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uty!

46. Takebacks

50. Doesn't ring a bell

52. Approx. touchdown time

53. Farsi speaking country

54. Mexican pita

55. Milk bean

56.1don't mind ____ / Except as meals /
And the way they feels. —Ogden Nash

57. Dither

DOWN

“Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go” group
Philosopher David
Composer Stravinsky
Drug giant
Homer's cry, when caught in a moral
lapse
I problems
Clash of clans
Toadies' replies
More charming to look at

.____ 'emdown!

. Insult

. Funeral arrangements

. Untutored ones

. Mosque head

. Smear

. Puzzler's shout

. Higgledy piggledy, with in

. Omigod!

. Nasty bug

. Frequently poetic

. Reims's department

. Nicholas and Alexander

. Without a key

. Ike's squeeze

. They branch off

. Amer. election day

. Hip to someone's tricks

. Grave

. Bog fuel

. Tale starter

. Throw below

. These, and the outs

uhwnN =



